
€ 4,291.21

€ 151.44
€ 105.14

€ 5,000.00

€ 256.58 € 5,000.00

€ 9,034.63

Overzicht 2022

Saldo per 01-01-2022

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten
kosten website

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2022



€ 4,545.68

€ 151.44
€ 103.03

€ 254.47 € 0.00

€ 4,291.21

Overzicht 2021

Saldo per 01-01-2021

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten
kosten website

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2021



€ 5,159.84

€ 140.98
€ 96.48

€ 376.70

€ 614.16 € 0.00

€ 4,545.68

Overzicht 2020

Saldo per 01-01-2020

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten
kosten website

notariskosten update statuten

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2020



€ 5,296.73

€ 106.65
€ 30.24

€ 136.89 € 0.00

€ 5,159.84

Overzicht 2019

Saldo per 01-01-2019

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten
kosten website

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2019



€ 1,641.25

€ 98.70 € 254.18

€ 3,500.00

€ 98.70 € 3,754.18

€ 5,296.73

Overzicht 2018

Saldo per 01-01-2018

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2018



€ 1,783.77

€ 142.52

€ 142.52 € 0.00

€ 1,641.25

Overzicht 2017

Saldo per 01-01-2017

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2017



€ 1,682.00

€ 148.23

€ 250.00

€ 148.23 € 250.00

€ 1,783.77

Overzicht 2016

Saldo per 01-01-2016

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2016



€ 2,601.01

€ 119.01
€ 1,250.00

€ 450.00

€ 1,369.01 € 450.00

€ 1,682.00

Overzicht 2015

Saldo per 01-01-2015

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten
subsidie aan 5 rolstoel kopers

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2015



€ 732.19

€ 161.95
€ 14.23

€ 2,570.00

€ 4,615.00

€ 2,746.18 € 4,615.00

€ 2,601.01

Overzicht 2014

Saldo per 01-01-2014

uitgaven inkomsten

vaste bankkosten
transactie bankkosten

subsidie aan 10 rolstoel kopers

donaties

Totalen

Saldo per 31-12-2014
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